
ALL ABOARD SKATEBOARDING SESSIONS
RINGWOOD

SKATE PARK

8 Seymour Street, Ringwood

Register using the QR code or at skatepark.ymca.org.au/all-aboard

Tuesday 4 October
Tuesday 11 October
Tuesday 18 October
Tuesday 25 October
Tuesday 1 November

Book Here

Tuesday 8 November
Tuesday 15 November
Tuesday 22 November
Tuesday 29 November
Tuesday 6 December

FREE sessions, equipment provided | All ages and abilities welcome

4:00pm - 6:00pm


